Loft Numb. :
Address:
Post code:

C5151BEE
C5F44593
C5151C1E
C5F444FS
C5F4451A
C5451BF5
C5151D4A
C5151D1A
C5151E7¢C
C5F44415
£155 51 D19
5F4465C

Cresc.

24/09/22-18:06:08
Bricon Speedy - I3908

PAROSU GELU

0000130127
Str.CARAIMAN Nr.69
City: BREAZA

VvV 012

Name:

Imbarcare

0727807
0727808
0727802
0726846
0726863
0727801
0727805
0780760
0780283
0727806
0727823
0727824

Bpes 24

ESA

Lista imbarc.

1 24/09/22 18:04:14 18:04:14

Club

06B2051059

Cod 4D475D
24/09 18:04:19 1
24/09 18:04:26 2
24/09 18:04:35 3
24/09 18:04:46 4
24/09 18:04:56 5
24/09 18:05:02 6
24/09 18:05:07 7
24/09 18:05:13 8
24/09 18:05:21 9
24/09 18:05:26 10
24/09 18:05:31 11
24/09 18:05:38 12
y \ » ,/I
Club Q&A&J/Q
A N

) ( (/\ —

St CF “N. ,
: I
CAY (AT A — gﬁ = (Q"M&\A\
3 %@sz\




