
24/09/22-18:06:08 ESA : 06B2051059 Cod : 4D475D
Bricon Speedy - I3908 V 012 Lista imbarc.

Loft Numb.: 0000130127 Name: PAROSU GELU
Address: Str.CARAIMAN Nr.69
Post code: City: BREAZA

Berevoa

Timers Imbarcare
1 1 24/09/22 18:04:14 18:04:14

1	C5151BFF	RO	-22-	0727807	24/09	18:04:19	1
2	C5F44593	RO	-22-	0727808	24/09	18:04:26	2
3	C5151C1F	RO	-22-	0727802	24/09	18:04:35	3
4	C5F444F9	RO	-22-	0726846	24/09	18:04:46	4
5	C5F4451A	RO	-22-	0726863	24/09	18:04:56	5
6	C5151BF5	RO	-22-	0727801	24/09	18:05:02	6
7	C5151D4A	RO	-22-	0727805	24/09	18:05:07	7
8	C5151D1A	RO	-22-	0780760	24/09	18:05:13	8
9	C5151E7C	RO	-22-	0780283	24/09	18:05:21	9
10	C5F44415	RO	-22-	0727806	24/09	18:05:26	10
11	C5151D19	RO	-22-	0727823	24/09	18:05:31	11
12	C5F4465C	RO	-22-	0727824	24/09	18:05:38	12

Cresc.

[Handwritten signature]

Club

BREAZA



Club

[Handwritten notes]
Berevoa - M. - fcs
Clocanov - G. - fcs
MARETA - R. - fcs